
Wallingford Sports Park,
Hithercroft Road,
Wallingford, OX10 9RB

16 Aug 2025

Junior Archery Series 2025 - Stage 5

Compound Youth Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 683 PELLING Max 210 141

8/ 383 KEEN Dillon 692 93

5/ 633 CLARKE Evan 1952 127

4/ 637 HUGHES Thomas 717 138

3/ 669 SMART Bert 1141 139

6/ 631 STELIAROS Adam 526 135

7/ 600 MEMEH-TOJU Prince 2639 124

2/ 678 MEADOWS Lucas 788 145

PELLING M (210)

137

HUGHES T (717)

133

SMART B (1141)

132

MEADOWS L (788)

135

PELLING M (210)

142

MEADOWS L (788)

144

HUGHES T (717)

139

SMART B (1141)

142

GOLD

MEADOWS L (788)

SILVER

PELLING M (210)

BRONZE

SMART B (1141)

Final Rank
1 MEADOWS Lucas 788
2 PELLING Max 210
3 SMART Bert 1141
4 HUGHES Thomas 717
5 STELIAROS Adam 526 135
6 CLARKE Evan 1952 127
7 MEMEH-TOJU Prince 2639 124
8 KEEN Dillon 692 93
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Wallingford Sports Park,
Hithercroft Road,
Wallingford, OX10 9RB

16 Aug 2025

Junior Archery Series 2025 - Stage 5

Compound Youth Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 683 PELLING Max 210

-Bye-

9/ 138 MASON Finnley 366 24

8/ 383 KEEN Dillon 692 74

5/ 633 CLARKE Evan 1952

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 637 HUGHES Thomas 717

3/ 669 SMART Bert 1141

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 631 STELIAROS Adam 526

7/ 600 MEMEH-TOJU Prince 2639

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 678 MEADOWS Lucas 788

PELLING M (210)

141

KEEN D (692)

93

CLARKE E (1952)

127

HUGHES T (717)

138

SMART B (1141)

139

STELIAROS A (526)

135

MEMEH-TOJU P (2639)

124

MEADOWS L (788)

145
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